IEEE 802.1

Organizationally
Specific TLVs for use

in IEEE 802.1AB

IEEE 802.1 subtype

TLV name

00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
0A
0B
ocC
XX
YY

Z2-FF

Reserved

Port VLAN ID

Port And Protocol VLAN ID
VLAN Name

Protocol Identity

VID Usage Digest
Management VID

Link Aggregation
Congestion Notification
ETS Configuration TLV

ETS Recommendation TLV
Priority-based Flow Control Configuration TLV
Application Priority TLV
EVB TLV

CDCP TLV

Reserved

Date of last
assignment:
4th October
2011

TLV set name TLV reference

n/a
basicSet
basicSet
basicSet
basicSet
basicSet
basicSet
basicSet
basicSet
dcbxSet
dcbxSet
dcbxSet
dcbxSet
evbSet
evbSet

n/a

n/a
802.1Q-D.2.1
802.1Q-D.2.2
802.1Q-D.2.3
802.1Q-D.2.4
802.1Q-D.2.5
802.1Q-D.2.6
802.1Q-D.2.7
802.1Q-D.2.8
802.1Qaz-D.2.9
802.1Qaz - D.2.10
802.1Qaz-D.2.11
802.1Qaz - D.2.12
802.1Qbg - D.2.13
802.1Qbg - D.2.14

n/a

Feature clause reference

n/a

6.9

6.12
12.10.2.1.3
D.2.4

D.2.5

D.2.6
D.2.7, 802.1AX-2008
Clause 33
Clause 38
Clause 38
Clause 38
Clause 38
D.2.13
D.2.14

n/a



